
 

Pedestrian and Bicycle Webinar Series 
  

 All About Guidance #2 - Using Guidance Effectively 
o Wednesday January 20, 2016 1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Planning for Facility Maintenance and Management Costs 
o Wednesday February 17, 2016 1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Understanding the Funding Process  
o Wednesday March 16, 2016 1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Shared and Separated Off-street Paths 
o Wednesday April 20, 2016 1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Aspects of Equity 
o Wednesday May 18, 2016 1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Economic Impacts of Street Design Decisions 
o Wednesday June 15, 2016 1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Performance Measures to Evaluate New and Established Practices 
o Wednesday July 20, 2016 1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Street Design and Planning in Suburban Contexts 
o Wednesday August 17, 2016 1:00pm-2:00pm  

 Pedestrians and Cyclists in a Suburban Context 
o Wednesday September 21, 2016   1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Intersections that Work for Pedestrians and Cyclists 
o Wednesday October 19, 2016   1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Transitions between Bikeway Facilities 
o Wednesday November  16, 2016   1:00pm-2:00pm 

 Tips to Demystify Traffic Analysis 
o Wednesday December 14, 2016   1:00pm-2:00pm 

 
Location:  Mid-Region Council of Governments  

809 Copper Ave NW  
Albuquerque, NM 87102 
(On Copper between 8th & 9th Downtown) 

 

Cost: FREE, if you want to be added to an e-mail list with 
these webinar announcements, contact Sarah Ijadi   
sijadi@mrcog-nm.gov or 505-724-3603  

 
NOTE: These webinars are eligible for AICP certificate maintenance 
credits or other professional development hours.  

Funding for these webinars was made possible (in part) by the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. The views 
expressed in these materials and by speakers do not, necessarily, reflect the official policies of the Department of 
Health and Human Services, nor does the mention of trade names, commercial practices, or organizations imply 
endorsement by the U.S. Government. 
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